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Anlage
Kondringer Stral3e 37, 79331 Teningen
e.faller@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Hugle, Stefan

Jugendwart/in

Hensle, Andrea
T 01727113016 a_huegle@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Thiemo Schéafer
m 01716502529; schaefer.thiemo@gmail.com
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Faller, Edgar

Zahn, Martin
Leisinger, Gerald
Hugle, Matthias
Schillinger, Stephan
Hugle, Tizian
Dautel, Simon
Hensle, Benjamin
Schéfer, Thiemo
De Pasquale, David
Gerber, Mario
Fischer, Max
Dehne, Dany
Schillinger, Johannes
Hugle, Stefan

Kern, Marius
Rombach, Thomas
Jorger, Thomas
Furtwéangler, Jirgen
Kern, Rainer

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16201869
15502687
16001983
18650981
18603941
19455290
18703251
18152583
19074191
17953783
17654306
19355085
17554551
18254786
18150803
18906198
15302718
15502385
16751060
15852267

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,8
LK13,8
LK14,4
LK15,9
LK17,5
LK17,5
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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